Cretin-Derham Hall Honor Roll

Trimester Two Gold Honor Roll: GPA 3.250-3.910

Jamaya
Isaac
Genevieve
Oscar
Galilee
Elizabeth
Ellie
Charles
Claire
Griffin
Maxwell
Brianna
Nahimi
Caroline
William
Oliver
Logan

Eli

Emily
Madison
Maia
Evelyn
Oskar
Benjamin
Andrew
Lucy
Sara
Amelia
Matthew
Harper
Phoenix
Isabelle
Cameron
Camille
Alesandra
John
Marco

Anderson
Andrzejek
Arlandson
Bailey
Balema
Barrett
Bartel
Bartsh
Baumberger
Becker
Bennett
Benz
Beyene
Binsfeld
Bischoff

Bjorkman-Tracy

Bobo
Boor
Boss
Botello
Bowman
Bowman
Bowman
Bradley
Brass
Brondum
Brost
Burda
Buri
Burns
Cahill
Carlson
Cassidy
Castro
Castro
Cavanagh
Cerise

10
11
10
10
09
09
09
09
12
10
11
10
12
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
09
12
10
11
09
12
12
12
09
10
09
11
10
10
11
12

Nathan
Cecelia
Grace
Noah
Sierra
Alexander
Cassandra
Cora
Carla
Vincent
Zander
Benjamin
Charles
Quinn
lan
Federico
Donovin
Adele
Frannie
Emma
Alayna
Alison
Ernie
Anna
Damonte
James
Gael
Taniysha
Andrew
Thomas
Jaziel
Joseph
Brynn
Joseph
Erin
Charles
Chloe

Chorlton
Christenson
Clarke
Clausen
Clotts
Cobenais
Coffey
Cognetta
Contreras
Corcoran
Coy
Coyle
Crockett
Delsing
Detwiler
Di Fonzo
Diaz
Diebel
Dolan
Donnelly
Doyle
Droel
Drury
Dugan
Duncan
Dunham
Duran
Edwards
Ek
Eneberg

Enriquez Olvera

Erlenbusch
Evans
Evans
Evans
Faison
Ferrer

10
09
09
09
09
12
12
09
09
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
09
09
09
11
10
11
09
12
10
12
09
11
11
12
10
09
12
12
12
10
10



Sean
Masyn
Patrick
Davis
Katherine
Charlotte
Daisy
Adelaide
Amelia
Brooklyn
Charlie
Bridget
Frederick
Cailin
Rayquon
Ruichen
Aiden
Andrew
Anna
Noah
Keira
Thomas
Lyric
Finbarr
Solomon
William
Julia
Lillian
Maxwell
Isabella
Chayse
Luke
Layla
Leah
Daniel
Channing
Yihao
Elizabeth
Joseph
Elise

Fitzgibbons
Fitzner-Maidment
Flashing
Fleming
Flynn
Fotsch
Franzen
Frattallone
Fritz

Frost

Frost

Funk
Gallatin
Gannon
Gary

Ge
Gerczak
Giuliani
Glendenning
Gomez
Goossens
Graves
Gray
Green
Grenardo
Guion
Haas

Hahs
Haider
Halderman
Hampton
Hanno
Harris
Harris
Hawkins
Haycraft
He
Hellickson
Henningsgard
Henry

12
09
11
10
11
11
12
10
11
09
09
09
10
10
10
09
09
12
09
11
09
12
10
10
09
11
11
12
11
12
11
10
12
10
09
09
10
09
12
10

Jesse
Madelyn
Ricardo
Grace
Gabiriella
Andrew
Olivia
Joseph
Bauer
Vivienne
Margaret
Ryan
Graydon
Nhu
Porter
Ethan
Leah
Janis
Keishion
Lauren
Andrew
Jackson
Rui
Ryotaro
Benjamin
Brooklyn
Ava
Garrett
Jordan
Ben
Davis
Edward
Paul
Kayson
Anika
Eden

Pla K'paw
John
Jack
Rhett

Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hire
Hoban
Hobbs
Hoff
Honsa
Houge
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hummel
Huynh
Ingham
Innes
Iverson
Jackels
Jarmon
Jennrich
Jensen
Jewison
Jian
Jimbayashi
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Jones
Jossart
Kachmarek
Kelly

Khu

King
Kirchberg
Kircher

12
09
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
10
11
11
09
09
12
11
11
09
11
11
11
11
12
12
09
09
11
09
11
11
10



Kendall
Anthony
John
Isabella
Gino
Genevieve
Mason
Caleb
Ingrid
Kyla
Ivan
William
Michael
Maxwell
David
Henry
Becker
Elliot
Claire
Ana
Lauren
Allen
Thomas
Charlotte
Haotian
Isabel
Atticus
Aidan
Luke
Molly
Camille
Michael
Katelynn
Logan
Marcus
Lauren
Margaret
Torsten
Elizabeth
Bryn

Klecatsky
Knight
Kohorst
Kovarik
Krejce

Kronschnabel
Kuchenmeister
Kukuroboman

Kuykendall
Laguda
Lam
Larson
Latham
Laughlin
LeClair
Lenarz
Lewis
Lindsley
Linn

Loftsgaarden

Lomen
Looney
Luberts
Lucio

Ma
Macheel
Macheel
Macke
Madden
Magnuson
Maher
Markley
Martian
Matti
Matyas
Mauer
McGlinch
MclLeod
McQuillan
McSherry

10
12
11
10
11
10
12
10
09
09
10
12
09
12
11
09
11
10
12
12
10
12
11
09
09
12
09
12
12
12
11
10
12
11
09
09
11
09
09
10

Jackson
Musie
Jasmine
Ava
Griffin
Bella
Emma
Katia
Leo

Kelly
Ethan
Samuel
Andrew
John
Mackenzie
Meghan
Adelyn
Anna
Stuart
Elizabeth
Scarlette
Lucca
Katherine
Owen
Caroline
Cale
Shawn
Thomas
Sophia
Calvin
Lauren
Alana
Gradyn
Emma
Walter
Ruby
Olivia
Harper
Eric
Jacob

Meier
Mekonnen
Mena
Merritt
Merritt
Mielke
Mike

Miketin-Rush

Miller
Minero
Moeller
Monahan
Montei
Mooney
Moran
Muckala

Muckerheide

Mulcahy
Murray
Musolf
Nagel
Nardi
Nelson
Nelson
Neurer
Newman
Newton
Nicolo
Nieters
Noha
Novak
Nunez
Odlaug
Odman
Omann
Omann
Ostrom
Ottum
Overell
Palen

09
11
09
12
10
10
09
09
12
11
12
12
09
11
10
09
09
12
09
10
11
12
12
11
12
09
12
12
09
11
10
12
09
09
09
11
12
11
11
09



Yalin
Anna
Kaylee
Olivia
Sonja
Olivia
Ja'mya
Vincent
Michael
Joseph
James
Adriella
Graham
Evelyn
Louis
Herbie
Uriel
Abigail
Alec
Nicholas
Samuel
Lydia
Mary
Cartier
Ben
Soleil
Owen
Lilyan
Annabella
Jack
Anna
KayLee
Luca
Jackson
Anna
Marshall
Kade
Aidan
Adriana
Asger

Pan

Penz
Perla
Perry
Perry
Peterson
Pettigrew
Piazza
Piazza
Piazza
Plasch
Ramsay
Rasmussen
Reihe
Reinartz
Richardson
Richmond
Roberto
Rolfzen
Rosga
Rosga
Rosso
Roth
Russell
Salvato
Sangster
Sargent
Schmitt
Schreier
Schuler
Schwab
Schwartz
Sciara
Seebeck
Sewich
Shoberg
Shomion
Siegfried
Silva
Smestad

11
10
10
09
10
09
09
09
11
12
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
11
09
10
10
11
09
09
11
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
12
11
09
10
12
12
10

Julian
Anna
Carter
Leah
George
Cecelia
Maeve
Duncan
Miley
Brady
Evan
Chase
Graham
Xinyu
Gabriel
Caroline
Nora
Giovanna
Luciana
Alyod
Brodrick
Samuel
Gideon
Solomon
Isaiah
Genevieve
Brayden
Dryden
Elizabeth
Mary
Evan
Emma
Brigid
Ronan
Samuel
Sam
Tiana
William
Gianmarco
Amelia

Smith
Snustad
Snyder-Schultz
Spears
Stanley
Staples
Stephens
Stevens
Stoeklen
Stoeklen
Stoltz
Style
Styles

Su
Sullivan
Sullivan
Swanson
Sylvester
Sylvester
Teffera
Tesch
Tessier
Teuber
Teuber
Thom
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson-Woodland
Thurman
Timmers
Toft

Tracy
Traynor
Traynor
Tushaus
Udovich
Underwood
Van Buren
Veglia
Vierzba

09
09
12
11
10
11
11
11
09
11
11
09
12
10
10
12
09
10
11
09
09
11
12
09
10
10
09
11
10
09
10
09
12
09
10
11
12
12
11
10



Natalia
Haydee
Sofia
Owen
Caris
Else
Jackson
Gianna
Joseph
Ava
Imogen
Regan
Annie
Violet
Lauren
Pedro
Nathan
Sina
Liedea

Wallace
Walz
Watts
Welk
Werden
Wermager
Werner
Whisler
Wicker
Wieland
Wiese
Wilcox
Witte
Wood
Worden
Yanez
Zahn
Zemicae
Zerihun

09
10
12
09
12
12
11
09
10
12
09
12
09
10
11
10
09
09
10



